
Acitivity Venue Day & Time Cost

q Mon 19/02/18 – 26/03/18 (6 weeks)
£40 per 6 

week course

q Mon 09/04/18 – 30/4/18 (4 weeks)

q Fri 02/03/18 – 23/03/18 (4 weeks)

q Fri 13/04/18 – 04/05/18 (4 weeks)

q Wed 28/02/18 - 04/04/18                                                                                                 

q Wed 18/04/18 - 23/05/18

Tuesday q
Tue 30/01/18

Inn In The Park, Alum Chine

Thursday q
Thu 01/02/18

The Haywain, Bartley

Tuesday q
Tue 06/02/18

The Willett Arms, Oakley

Thursday q
Thu 08/02/18

The Walhampton Arms, Lymington

Tuesday q
Tue 20/02/18

The Bridge House, Longham

Thursday q
Thu 22/02/18

The Green Dragon, Brook

Tuesday q
Tue 27/02/18

The Crown, Winterborne Strickland

Thursday q
Thu 01/03/18

The Old Inn, Holt

Tuesday q
Tue 06/03/18

The New Queen, Avon

Thursday q
Thu 08/03/18

The Royal Oak, North Gorley

Tuesday q
Tue 13/03/18

The Carpenters Arms, Bransgore

Thursday q
Thu 15/03/18

The Red Shoot Inn, Ringwood

ENROLMENT FORM - SPRING 2018

Mondays

1.30 - 3pmMoordown 

Community 

Centre

Gentle Yoga

Fridays

10 -11.30am

Available Dates

(Please tick  to confirm your choice)

 £26.66 per 4 

week course

See 

timetable 

for more 

details

£9 per trip

(Charge is for 

transport and 

admin only)

£40 per 6 

week course

Wednesdays

10am - 12pm

Kinson 

Library

iPad/Tablet/

Windows 10 

Tuition
(Bring your 

own device)

Pub Club

(BMTH 

residents only 

for travel)



Acitivity Venue Day & Time Cost

Mondays

1.30 - 3pmMoordown 

Community 

Centre

Gentle Yoga

Available Dates

(Please tick  to confirm your choice)

Tuesday q
Tue 20/03/18

The White Horse, Stourpaine

Thursday q
Thu 22/03/18

The Gamekeeper Ashurst 

Tuesday q
Tues 27/03/18

 The Mailmans Arms Lyndhurst

Thursday q
Thu 29/03/18 

The Yachtsman Hamworthy

Tuesday q
Tue 03/04/18

the Compass Inn Copythorne

Thursday q
Thu 05/04/18

The Housemartin, Milford on sea

Tuesday q
Tue 10/04/18

The Wheatsheaf Inn, New Milton

Thursday q
Thu 12/04/18

The Ship in Distress Mudeford

Tuesday q
Tue 17/04/18

The Sir Walter Tyrell Brook

Thursday q
Thu 19/04/18

The Monmouth Ash, Verwood

Tuesday q
Tue 24/04/18

The Filly Inn Brockenhurst

Thursday q
Thu 26/04/18

The Halfway Inn Norden 

Tuesday q
Tue 01/05/18

The Old Beams Ibsley

Thursday q
Thurs 03/05/18

The New Forest Inn Lyndhurst

Tuesday q
Tue 08/05/18

The True lovers knit Keyneston

Thursday q
Thu 10/05/18

The Worlds End Almer

Tuesday q
Tue 15/05/18

The Rising Sun Bashley

Thursday q

Thu 17/05/18

The Charlton Inn  

q

q

Pub Club

(BMTH 

residents only 

for travel)

See 

timetable 

for more 

details

£9 per trip

(Charge is for 

transport and 

admin only)



Acitivity Venue Day & Time Cost

Mondays

1.30 - 3pmMoordown 

Community 

Centre

Gentle Yoga

Available Dates

(Please tick  to confirm your choice)

n
Tue 09/01/18

Flag Head Chine - Bournemouth

n
Tue 23/01/18

Broadstone - Wimborne

n
Tue 13/02/18

Along the Cliff & Promenade

n
Tue 27/02/18

Meyrick Park & Bournemouth Gardens

n
Tue 13/03/18

Hengistbury Head

n
Tue 27/03/18

Upton Country Park

q EWG 2018 Membership £10

£

Title:             

Cash Cheque

Signature: 

Date:

For office use only:

Amount: £ Initials: 

First Name: Surname:

Address:

Postcode:

Please make cheques payable to ‘Age UK Bournemouth’. Payment is non-refundable.

Method of Payment:

Payment Received              

Home Telephone: Mobile:

Your Details

Email:

FINAL TOTAL

£10

2018 Annual 

Membership

Tuesdays

(Fortnightly)

EWG 2018

Jan - Mar 

itinerary will 

be 

published in 

December

Walking 

Group

Energetic

2018


